

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Constn of road					
from 1009 to Ayer x chanddi					
W/Agency:- Sri Daya Shankar					
Singh.					

Agreement No.:-

42/23D/2019-20

Date of measurement:-

28/08/2022

Measurements:-

① P/v Granular Sub-base

--do do-- all job.

$$1 \times 3.58 \text{ m} \times 3.78 \text{ m} = 13.35 \text{ m}^2$$

$$1 \times 17.07 \text{ m} \times 3.20 = 54.62 "$$

$$1 \times 18.90 \times 3.09 = 58.40 "$$

$$1 \times 30.00 \times 3.125 = 93.75 "$$

$$1 \times 30.00 \times 3.15 = 94.50 "$$

$$1 \times 30.00 \times 3.15 = 94.50 "$$

$$1 \times 30.00 \times 3.20 = 96.00 "$$

$$1 \times 30.00 \times 3.05 = 91.50 "$$

$$1 \times 30.00 \times 3.20 = 96.00 "$$

$$1 \times 30.00 \times 3.125 = 93.75 "$$

$$1 \times 30.00 \times 3.125 = 93.75 "$$

$$1 \times 15.00 \times 3.125 = 46.87 "$$

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Setting out work -- do -- do -- all job.					
P③ 0.30 Km @ 18702.00 = 4,411.00					
② Const of embankment -- do -- do -- all job.					
P③ 67.80 m ³ @ 134.88 = 9145.00					
45.20 m ³ @ 186.11 = 8412.00					
③ Const of subgrade -- do -- do -- all job.					
P① 100.50 m ² @ 189.05 = 18998.00					
④ P/v Granular Sub-base -- do -- do -- all job.					
P② 112.50 m ² @ 2870.89 = 322975.00					
⑤ P/v WBM grading 3 all job.					
P② 84.38 m ² @ 4334.22 = 365721.00					
⑥ P/v cement concrete pavement -- do -- do -- all job.					
P② 180.00 m ² @ 6881.43 = 1238657.00					
⑦ P/v defining informatory board -- do -- do -- all job.					
P③ 2 nos @ 12050.51 = 24101.00					
⑧ P/v defining ^{retro-reflective} with ^{board} board -- do -- do -- all job.					
P③ 2 nos @ 3957.29 = 7915.00					
2 nos @ 5352.61 = 10705.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) P/v of fixing Citizen information Board - do - do - all job.					
P(10) 3 Nos. @ 12050.51 = 36,152.00					
(10) P/v Div of place identification Board - do - do - all job.					
P(11) 2 Nos. @ 13808.98 = 27618.00					
(12) P/v metro d km. stone - do - do - all job.					
P(13) 1 No. @ 1876.08 = 1876.00					
1 No. @ 576.11 = 576.00					
(15) P/v Road marking - do - do - all job.					
P(16) 60.00 m @ 954.86 = 57,292.00					
					2,22,204.00
Less 10% below as per app. = 2,22,20.00					
					190,984.00
Less previous payment V.P.P. (13) 2,42,735.00					
Total = ₹ 166,249.00					
<u>Done</u> 27/08/2022 S.S.					

Continuation

PHCST

LO24 se Ager ke Chennoli tak

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

42/SBD/2019-20

Togdikhpur

DIVISION

Togdikhpur

SUB-DIVISION

Darya Shantanu Singh

Measurement Book

MB No — 825